



In honor of Jim Ellis, the Mountains to Sound Greenway Trust and The Trust for Public Land have partnered to carry on his legacy. The Jim Ellis Fund for Land Conservation will support both organizations' efforts to conserve land for all to enjoy.

Please direct my gift of \$	to the Jim	Ellis Fund for Land Conservation.
The Trust for Public Land will add	minister the fu	nd. Please make checks payable to The Trust for Public Land
☐ My check is enclosed, payable	to The Trust fo	or Public Land. Mail to:
		UST FOR PUBLIC LAND PO BOX 399336 NCISCO, CA 94139-9336
☐ Charge my gift to my: ☐ Visa	☐ Mastercard	☐ American Express ☐ Discover
Name on Card:		
Card Number:		
Expiration date:		Security Code:
Address:		
		_ Zip:
Phone:	Email:	
Signature:		Date:

For more information about giving via a Donor Advised Fund, visit: <a href="mailto:tpl.org/donor-advised-fund">tpl.org/donor-advised-fund</a>

For questions or more information please contact:

Danny Rees at <a href="mailto:danny.rees@tpl.org">danny.rees@tpl.org</a> or (917) 345-8624

Mike Woodsum at <a href="mailto:michael.woodsum@mtsgreenway.org">michael.woodsum@mtsgreenway.org</a> or (206) 250-9979